© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server
Expressway
Extending video communications securely beyond the enterprise
Product Overview
Figure 1.   Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server Expressway Firewall Traversal (simple deployment)
The Cisco TelePresence® Video Communication Server Expressway (Cisco VCS Expressway) deployed with the

Comes with: Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server, Expressway feature,
Gateway Feature, 1800 TURN Relay Option, Device Provisioning Feature, Cables
Note: A minimum of 5 traversal licenses must be selected when ordering the VCS
Expressway Appliance
CTI-VCS-EXPRESS-K9 TTC2-04
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server Expressway
(Virtualized Application)
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server, Expressway Feature,
Gateway Feature, 1800 TURN Relay Option, Device Provisioning Feature, VCS-Dual
Network Interface Feature
Note: A minimum of 5 traversal licenses must be selected when ordering the VCS
Expressway Virtualized Application
R-VMVCS-EXPWY-K9 TTC2-04
Ordering Options for the Cisco VCS Expressway
5 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-5 N/A
10 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-10 N/A
20 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-20 N/A
50 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCSE-50 N/A
Additional 10 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-10 N/A
Additional 20 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-20 N/A
Additional 50 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-50 N/A
Additional 200 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-200 N/A
Additional 300 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Expressway LIC-VCS-300 N/A
Enable Device Provisioning for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-DEVPROV N/A
VCS-Dual Network Interface for Cisco VCS Expressway
(VCS Expressway Appliance Only)
LIC-VCS-DI N/A